
http://www.cfrpc.org Central Florida Regional Planning Council
555 E. Church Street 2017 Annual Agency Profile

Bartow, FL 33830

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources
Fare Revenues $40,102 1.7% Fare Revenues

Service Consumption Local Funds $96,405 4.1% Local Funds

62,594 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) State Funds $1,123,037 47.6% State Funds

Federal Assistance $1,045,169 44.3% Federal Assistance

Service Supplied Other Funds $52,788 2.2% Other Funds

631,399 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) Total Operating Funds Expended $2,357,501 100.0%

61,458 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Local Funds

State Funds

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)
$2,357,501 Total Operating Expenses Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $4,495 9.1%

Database Information State Funds $44,952 90.9%

NTDID: 4R02-44938 Federal Assistance $0 0.0%

Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit Other Funds $0 0.0%

Total Capital Funds Expended $49,447 100.0%

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of Capital 

Funds

Demand Response -                 28                     $2,357,501 $40,102 $49,447 62,594 631,399 61,458

Total -                 28                     $2,357,501 $40,102 $49,447 62,594 631,399 61,458

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $3.73 $38.36 Demand Response $37.66 0.1 1.0

Total $3.73 $38.36 Total $37.66 0.1 1.0

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2012: $1.89 2013: $2.89 2014: $3.73

OE/VRM 1.89 # 3.73 2012: .09 2013: .08 2014: .1

UPT/VRM 0.09 # 0.10

OE/VRM Agency Total

UPT/VRM

General Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Miles

Annual Vehicle 

Revenue Hours

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses 

per Unlinked 

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per 

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Unlinked 

Trips

1.7%

4.1%

47.6%

44.3%

2.2%

9.1%

90.9%

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Agency Total

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Agency Total

http://www.cfrpc.org/

