555 E. Church Street Bartow, FL 33830

General Information		Financial Information								
		Sources of Operating Funds Expended				Operating Funding Sources		Capita	Capital Funding Sources	
		Fai	re Revenues	\$40,102	1.7%					
Service Consumption 62,594 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)			Local Funds	\$96,405	4.1%		2.2%			
			State Funds	\$1,123,037	47.6%	44.3%	1.7			
			I Assistance	\$1,045,169	44.3%	44.578				
Service Supplied		Other Funds Total Operating Funds Expended		\$52,788	2.2%		4.1%		9.1%	
631,399 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM) 61.458 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Total Operating	Funds Expended	\$2,357,501	100.0%				5.170	
61,458 Annual ven	cie Revenue Hours (VRH)									
Summary of Operating Exp	enses (OF)	Sources	s of Capital Fund	is Expended						
\$2,357,501 Total Operating Expenses		Fare Revenues		\$0	0.0%					
\$2,001,001 i etal epera			Local Funds	\$4,495	9.1%			90.9%		
Database Information			State Funds	\$44,952	90.9%					
NTDID: 4R02-44938			I Assistance	\$0	0.0%		47.6%			
Reporter Type: Rural General Public Transit			Other Funds	\$0	0.0%		47.076			
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$49,447	100.0%					
			Modal	Characteri	stics					
Operation Characteristics										
	Vehicles Ope at Maximum S	•								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare		Uses of Capital	Annual Unlinked	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	
Mode	Operated	Transportation	Expenses	Revenues		Funds	Trips	Revenue Miles	Revenue Hours	
Demand Response	-	28	\$2,357,501	\$40,102		\$49,447	62,594	631,399	61,458	
Total	-	28	\$2,357,501	\$40,102		\$49,447	62,594	631,399	61,458	
Performance Measures										
Servi		e Efficiency			_	Service Effectiveness				
							Operating Expenses			
	Operating Expenses per		g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per	
Mode	Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle	Revenue Hour		Mo			Vehicle Revenue Mile	Vehicle Revenue Hou	
Demand Response	\$3.73		\$38.36			mand Response	\$37.66	0.1	1.0	
Total	\$3.73		\$38.36		Tot	tai	\$37.66	0.1	1.0	
Operating Expense per Vehi Agency Tota		Jnlinked Passenger Trip Mile: Ager		e						
\$4.00	0.12	willo: / igor								
\$3.00	0.10									
\$2.00	0.06									
\$1.00	0.04									
01.00	0.02									
\$0.00	0.00									